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West Florida Channel Lineup

Base
(Includes Music and TiVo+ Channels)

5 Summit Broadband Info 18 CW (WTTA) " 62 Cozi TV (WTTA) 77  Nest

Channel A 24 QVCHarp 63 True Crime (WTSP) 78  Independent (WMOR) HP
7 ABC (WFTS) P 25 QvC2tary 64  Heroes & Icons (WTVT) 79  Estrella (WMOR)
8 NBC (WFLA) H° 30 PBS (WEDU) "oar 65  lon Mystery (WFTS) 80 INSP East "°Arp
9 HSN Home Shopping 31 PBS World (WEDU)fAr 69  Movies! 81  TBN Inspire "OArp

Network " Arp 36 SHOPHQ "°arp 70  Buzzr (WTVT) 83 TBN'™arp
10 CBS(WTSP) 47 lon (WXPX) 72 MeTv(WMOR) 84 EWTNAr®
1 Jewelry TV FOp 50 The Florida Channel (WEDU) 74  Antenna TV 125 CSPAN Hoarp
13 Fox (WTVT) " 60  Grit (WFTS) 75 Charge! 126 CSPAN2 "°arp
15 Telemundo (WRMD) P 61  Bounce (WFTS) 76  Quest

Ascend
(Includes Base Channels)
12 HSN2"arp 140 Bally Sports Florida P 182 Bravo "P» 224  Animal Planet P
109 The Weather Channel "°Arp 141  FOX Sports 10 » 185 GSNp 225 National Geographic "°»
10 NewsNation " » 143 SEC Network ™ » 193 TCM*™P 229 History " »
T CNNP 145 Big 10 Network P 196 Bounce f° 230 Military History Channel
12 HLN™» 146 ACC Network "o» 197 Court TV » 241 Disney Channel ™ »
13 MSNBC™p 148 Golf Channel " » 198 Grit P 242 Cartoon Network HP
N4 Fox News ™ » 149 Tennis Channel i°» 199 Laff ™ 243  Freeform ™ p»
15 CNBC™» 170 USA™» 200 Food Network *°» 260 Lifetime "°»
16 FOX Business Network *°» 171 TruTV 202 TLCHp 261 Lifetime Movie Network "°»
18 Bloomberg P 172 TNT P 205 HGTV'HHop 265 Hallmark Channel fo»
120 NewsMax P 173 TBS™ 206 Cooking Channel fo» 266 HallmarkFamily o »
121  One America 174 FX™p 208 Oxygen ™p 269 HallmarkMystery *°»
News Network " » 175 FXX™p 213 Motortrend O »
135 ESPN*™® 176 FXM™p 220 Discovery Channel "°p»
136 ESPN2'P 179 Syfy *o» 221 Investigation Discovery "°»
139 Bally Sports Sun " 181 ASE» 222 Crime & Investigation "

Peak

(Includes Base and Ascend Channels)
122 CNBC World » 153  NFL Network "o AF» 226 Nat Geo Wild ™ » 251 Boomerang P
124 CNN International 203 FYIHOp 227 Science "°p 252 The Cowboy Channel "°AFp
127 CSPAN3 FPAr» 204 Discovery Life " p» 231 American Heroes 262 Lifetime Real Women P
137 ESPNU 211 Magnolia Network " » Channel *°» 268 GAC Family °»
142 FOX Sports 2 Op 214 A Wealth of 232 Destination America "°» 270 Discovery Family "o »
150 MLB Network Ho Entertainment " » 245 Disney Junior "°p
152 NHL Network Ho 223 \Vice'™p 250 Universal Kids " »

» 72-hour Replay TV available Channels and channel lineups are subject to change.

A Able to stream outside of home Programming updates effective as of: January 14, 2025

A0 Channels broadcasted in high-definition

Contact us 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at: 877.678.6648




Music

138 ESPNews "°p 154 NFL Redzone "°#Arp 701 Hit Listfr 728 '80s#r
147  YES Network P 160 Sportsman Channel ™°Arp 702 Music Choice Max Al 729 70s#r
151 MLB Sz 164 World Fishing Network "°Af » 703 Dance/EDMAr 730 Solid Gold Oldies fF
704 60'sAf 731 Pop & Country Af
705 Hip-Hop and R&BAF 732 Today's Country fAf
706 Rapfrf 733 Country HitsAr
400 HBO 0 404 HBO Lating 707 Hip-Hop Classics Ar 734 Classic Country ff
708 Throwback JamzAr 735 Contemporary Christian fF
401 HBO2'™ 405 HBO Signature " 709 RSB Classicsr 736 Pop Latinofr
402 HBO Comedy "° 406 HBO Zone '® 710 R&B Soular 737 Relaxing Vibes
403 HBO Family *° 7 Gospelar 738 Mexicana Al
712 Reggaef 739 Topicalesfr
713  RockAr 740 Romancesff
714 Yacht Rock Af 741  Sounds of the Seasons Al
410 Cinemax East *° 414  MoreMAX P ;_112 2'56:”:;[“’9” ot ;2; ztogz& Scree:rﬂr
: o ult Alternative oundscapes
4n ACt'OnMAXHDEOSt v 415 OuterMAX . 717 Rock Hits#F 744 Smooth Jazz At
412 5StarMAX 416  ThrillerMAX 718 Classic Rock A 745 Jozz @t
413 MaxLatino 417 MovieMox " 719 Soft Rock#r 746 BluesAr
720 Love Songsfr 747 Singers & Swing A
721 Pop HitsfAf 748 Easy Listening A
722 Party Favorites Al 749 Classical Masterpieces A
430 Paramount+ 435 SHO Showcase East P 723 Teen Beatsfr 750 Light Classical AF
w/ Showtime East H° 436 SHO Women East P 724 Kidz Only! AF
431 SHO 2 East P 437 Flix East 725 Toddler Tunesff
432 SHO Extreme East ' 440 The Movie Channel East P 726 ,YZKﬂr
433 SHO x BET East % 727 "90s#r

441 The Movie Channel Xtra East P

434 SHO Next East P

Starz/Encore

450 Starz East P 462 Encore Black East P

451  Starz Cinema East P 463 Encore Classic East *°
452  Starz Comedy East #° 464  Encore Family East "0
453  Starz Edge East P 465 Encore Suspense East P
454 Starz in Black East 7P 466 Starz Encore West P
455  Starz Kids East P 467 Encore Westerns East P
460 Encore East P 475 Indieplex *°

461 Encore Action East ° 476 Retroplex P

500 Wapa America 506 ESPN Deportes P

501 Enlacefr» 507 History En Espariol "o »
502 CNN Espariol 509 TV Pasiones

503 Discovery en Espariol "2 » 510 EWTN Espafiol AF

504 Discovery Familia ™ » 512 Cine Latino

505 TV Dominicana 513 NBC Universo "°»

International

600 CCTV 4 (Chinese)
603 Mediaset Italia (Italian)
604 MYX (Asian-American)

TVK (Korean)
608 The Fillipino Channel
609 Globo TV International

605 RTN (Russia) (Brazilian)
606 SBTN (Vietnamese) 610 TV Asia
» 72-hour Replay TV available Channels and channel lineups are subject to change.
A Able to stream outside of home Programming updates effective as of: January 14, 2025
AP Channels broadcasted in high-definition Contact us 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at: 877.678.6648




CNN Headlines

NBC News Now

CBS News 24

Sky News

Blaze Live

Pluto TV Crime Movies
Pluto TV Westerns
Pluto TV Action

Black Cinema

Pluto TV Horror

Pluto TV Terror

Pluto TV Sci-Fi

Pluto TV Comedy
Pluto TV Drama

Pluto TV Fantastic
Pluto TV Romance
Pluto TV Spotlight
Paramount Movie Channel
70's Cinema

80's Rewind

90's Throwback
COPS

Forensic Files

Cold Case Files by AGE
48 Hours

The New Detectives
Pluto TV True Crime
csl

CSI: Miami

CSI:NY

Pluto TV Crime Drama
Midsomer Murders
Star Trek

Paramount+ Picks
Stories by AMC

TV Land Drama
Supernatural Drama
The Walking Dead Universe
Pluto TV Paranormall
90210

Baywatch

8101
8102
8104

8m
8112
8117
8118
8n9
8120
8121
8122
8123
8124
8125
8126
8128
8129
8130
8131
8132
8133
8138
8139
8140
8141
8142
8143
8148
8149
8150
8151
8152
8153
8158
8159
8160

8161
8162
8163
8164
8165

British Drama

Degrassi

The Beverly Hillbillies
Family Ties

Doctor Who Classic

Best of Dr. Phil

The Judge Judy Channel
Hot Bench

TODAY All Day

The Price is Right

The Price is Right: The Barker Era
Let's Make a Deal

BUZZR

Deal or No Deal

ET

Comedy Central Pluto TV
Comedy Central Animation
Tosh.0

TV Land Sitcoms

Slightly Off IFC

Wild N Out

Kevin Hart LOL

Pluto TV Cars

Rescue 91

Survivor

The Amazing Race

The Challenge

MTV Pluto TV

Jersey Shore

Teen Mom

MTV Dating

BET Pluto TV

BET Her

VH1 Hip Hop Family

Love & Hip Hop

Black Ink Crew

All Reality by WE TV
Dallas Cowboys Cheerleaders
Smithsonian Channel Selects
60 Minutes

Antiques Roadshow UK

8170
8171
8172
8173
8174
8175
8176
8177
8180
8181
8182
8183
8184
8185
8186
8187
8188
8189
8190
8191
8192
8193
8194
8197
8198
8199
8200
8201
8202
8203
8208
8209
8210
821
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8217
8220

(>JSBBTV [Eme)

& TiVo b Lineup | Streaming HD Channels

This Old House
America's Test Kitchen
NFL Channel

MLB

PBR RidePass

Fox Sports

CBS Sports HQ

World Poker Tour
Bellator MMA

TNA Wrestling

Golazo Network
Lucha Libre AAA
Anime All Day

One Piece

Naruto

Yu-Gi-Ohl!
Nickelodeon Pluto TV
Nick Jr. Pluto TV
Peppa TV

Little Baby Bum
Nickelodeon en Espariol
Cine Premiere

Cine en espafiol

Cine adrenalina

Cine Terror

Amantes del romance
CSl en Espariol

CSI: Miami en espariol
CSI: NY en espariol
The Walking Dead en Espariol
Spike jextremo!
Comedy Central en Espariol
Foodies

Crimenes imperfectios
Investiga

Live Music

Vevo 70s

Vevo '80s

Vevo '90s

Vevo 2K

CMT Equal Play

8224
8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8231
8232
8233
8234
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242
8247
8248
8249
8250
8255
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8273
8275
8276
8277
8278
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8296

Vevo Country
YO!MTV

Vevo R&B

Vevo Pop

MTV Spankin' New
MTV Biggest POP
MTV Flow Latino

CBS News Baltimore
CBS News Bay Area
CBS News Boston
CBS News Chicago
CBS News Colorado
CBS News Detroit
CBS News Los Angeles
CBS News Miami
CBS News Minnesota
CBS News New York
CBS News Philadelphia
CBS News Pittsburgh
CBS News Sacramento
Accuweather NOW
Newsmax2

Scripps News
Cheddar News

USA Today News
Hallmark Movies & More
CinelLife

XUMO Free Movies
Filmrise Free Movies
Unsolved Mysteries
Law & Crime
Heartland

Electric Now

Filmrise Classic TV
American Classics
Filmrise Family

Dark Matter TV

The Asylum
Paranormal Files
Alien Nation by DUST
XUMO Free Westerns

8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
9005
9009
9013
9014
9015
9024
9028
9032
9033
9039
9040
9044
9045
9049
9050
9051
9060
9064
9065
9066
9073

( Channels and channel lineups are subject to change. | Programming updates effective as of: January 14, 2025 | Contact us 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at 877.678.6648 | Chat with us at summitbb.com )




(JSBBTV (€

& TiVo » Lineup | Streaming HD Channels

It's Showtime at the Apollo 9079 | Real Stories 9323 | Cheaters 9413 | KiDoodle tv 9477
Maverick Black Cinema 9080 | Documentary+ 9324 | So...Real 9414 | PocketWatch Game-On 9478
the Grio 9081 | Mcleod's Daughters 9329 | Fear Factor 9417 | Power Rangers 9479
Revry 9085 | The Ed Sullivan Show 9332 | Impossible - Quiz Show 9418 | Ryan and Friends 9480
True History 9086 | Johnny Carson TV 9333 | BBC Game Shows 9419 | Sonic TV 9481
FailArmy 9094 | The Carol Burnett Show 9334 | History & Warfare Now 9421 | Toon Googles 9482
Just for Laughs & Gags 9095 | Britbox Mysteries 9340 | Space Science Now 9423 | Toony Planet 9483
The Pet Collective 9102 | Lawless: Crime & Action 9341 | BBC Food 9424 | Transformers 9484
People Are Awesome 9103 | Infamous TV 9343 | So Yummy! 9425 | Watchit Kid 9485
Gusto TV 9m | JAIL 9345 | PBSFood 9426 | Hallmark en Espariol 9489
Tastemade 9116 | World's Wildest Police Videos 9346 | BBC Home & Garden 9427 | COPS en Espariol 9491
Filmrise Food 917 | TruBlu 9350 | PBS Antiques Roadshow 9428 | Novelisima 9497
QvC 9131 | DREAD TV 9355 | Antiques Road Trip 9429 | Canela Telenovelas 9498
HSN 9132 | Screambox TV 9356 | 5-Minute Crafts 9435 | butacatv 9499
MagellanTV Now 9137 | Scream Factory TV 9357 | CraftsyTV 9436 | Estrella TV Plex 9501
Xumo Free Nature and Wildlife 9140 | FrightFlix 9358 | The Boat Show 9437 | El Conflicto TV 9513
NatureVision 9141 | Midnight Pulp 9359 | BBC Travel 9438 | Nosey Escandalos 9514
PowerNation 9149 | Watch It Scream 9360 | GoUSATV 9442 | Always Funny en Espariol 9515
MOTORVISION.TV 9150 | BBC Sci-Fi 9364 | BBC Earth 9443 | JUBAO 9517
Swerve Combat 9155 | Farscape 9366 | Real Wild 9445 | Aliwko 9518
PGA Tour 9156 | Beyond Belief: Fact or Fiction 9367 | WildEarth 9446 | AsianCrush 9519
belN Sports XTRA 9165 | Unidentified 9372 | Top Gear 9448 | TVB Pearl Drama 9520
Cine Romantico 9169 | Unexplained 9373 | Motorsporttv 9450 | Hi-YAH! 9522
Stingray Naturescape 9179 | The Rifleman 9374 | Fifth Gear (UK) 9451 | Wu Tang Collection 9523
Qello Concerts by Stingray 9180 | Grjngo Western Movies 9376 | Rocing America 9452 | AfrolandTV 9524
Stingray Holidayscapes 9184 | Lone Star Network 9377 | MAVTV Select 9453 | Nolly Africa HD 9525
ZenLIFE by Stingray 9186 | Western Bound 9379 | Choppertown 9454 | DesiPlay TV 9526
Utimate Trivia by Stingray 9190 | Humor Mill 9384 | Women's Sports Network 9456 | Shemaroo Bollywood 9527
Stingray Classica 9192 | Mansa Mix 9385 | PokerGO 9457 | Music Legends 9530
Movie Music by Stingray 9193 | BBC Comedy 9386 | Poker Night TV 9458 | Qwest TV 9531
Stingray DJAZZ 9194 | ToierPakBoys TheSweaNetShow 9388 | Wired2Fish 9459 | Backstage 9533
Reuters TV 9301 | Hot Ones 9389 | PursuitUP 9460 | TRACE Urban 9534
The Hill 9303 | Shout! Factory TV Stream 9390 | Strongman Champions 9461 | TRACE Brazuca 9535
Bigtime - Free Movies 9312 | Comedy Dynamics 9391 | Court Sports Network 9462 | TRACE Latina 9536
Gravitas Adrenaline 9314 | Always Funny 9392 | PickelballTV 9463

MyTime Movie Network 9317 | OUTtv Proud 9393 | PickleTV 9464

Highway to Heaven 9318 | Love Pets 9396 | T2 9465

Dove 9319 | Emergency! 9399 | Surfer 9466

Samuel Goldwyn Classics 9320 | Nosey 9408 | Sopsstv 9467

ARTFLIX - Movie Classics 9321 | Judge Nosey 9409 | RetroCrush 9470

Tribeca Channel 9322 | Judge Faith 9410 | BABY SHARK TV 9476

( Channels and channel lineups are subject to change. | Programming updates effective as of: January 14, 2025 | Contact us 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at 877.678.6648 | Chat with us at summitbb.com ]




